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Features:

= 2 X 3” M-HF Driver
= 6" LF Driver
= Dispersion 150° X 160°

Specifications:

Model

Frequency Response
Components

Power

Dispersion (H X V)
Nominal Impedance
Sensitivity

SPL

Crossover frequencies
Power Tap
Mounting

IT-T600

20-20KHz

2 X3” M-HF, 1 X6” LF
80 W RMS, 320 W PEAK
150° X 160°

80

102 dB

126 dB

3KHz

70V/100V

3 X M8 Hanging Points

*Picture for illustration purpose only

https://www.intellitechglobal.com




